SVENSK BILSPORT ‘

RACING

Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021

RS+Clubman
Result of Test

20s Nbr Cls PIC Name

SSK

Car
City / Club

Laps

PR VAT RS KL

5 -6 June 2021

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Fastest

In

Gap 2nd time

1 177 RS 1 Simon Hultén

KAK
2 99 RS 2 Erik Stillman

RPM

3 1 RS 3  Monika Arvidsson

4 51 ™M 1 Magnus Andersson

5 77 CM 2 Robert Persson

6 57 CM 3  Robin Wachmann

7 59 CM 4 Olle Olsson

8 50 CM 5 Mats Lundkv

Vadstena
KAK

Wolf Thunder
Jonkoping

JKC
Mallock Mk29

Wolf GBO8 Thunder

Floda (Lerum)
MSCC

Goteborg
Svkg

Vision V93
Kristinehamn

KMF

Helsingborg
MSCC
Mallock MK20B
Malmo
MSCC

ist Bodola Mk7

Strangnas
SSK

Mallock Mk31

Mallock mk 30

13

16

10

13

12

14

13

7

48.393

49.327

52.327

52.557

53.563

57.982

58.728

1:07558

10

13

13

13

0934

3934

4164

5.170

9589

10.335

19.165

48.653

49.348

52.357

52.777

53.657

58.328

59.006

1:09.763

Fastest time : 48.393 inlap 10 by nbr. 177 :

Results: ww.raceresults.se
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